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NEO 52" LED SMART FAN

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Matte Black
GLASS: White Polycarbonate
BLADE COUNT: 3
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 52"
HEIGHT: 13"
LIGHT SOURCE
VOLTAGE: 120v
MOUNTING
CANOPY: 9.25" Dia.
LEAD WIRE: 1X12"
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 314
CARTON WIDTH: 12.2
CARTON HEIGHT: 13.9
Neo flush mount fan blends clean lines, aesthetic appeal, and practicality. Featuring
a sleek wrapped fan blade design in Matte Black or Matte White to provide just the
right balance of modern style. Ideal for interior spaces and covered outdoor areas,
Neo incorporates integrated LED and DC motor technology to deliver excellent
energy efficiency. Operated by the HIRO control or WiFi-compatible with the
Hinkley app.
PRODUCT DETAILS:
¢ Mounts flush on a surface
e Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
Association Product Safety Standards.
e This product uses recyclable or limited packaging materials to help
reduce waste.
¢ For more information on how to control your ceiling fan via the Hinkley
Home Automation App, click here.
e Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor
e WiFi compatible with included fan control
e Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing
e LED components carry a 5-year limited warranty
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PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

6677
36.6
10
183
0.48
164

STANDARD
HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

4303
25

7
175
0.27
104
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