

## **NEO**

## 905452FMB-LDD

NEO 52" LED SMART FAN

DETAILS		
FAN FINISH:	Matte Black	
GLASS:	White Polycarbonate	
BLADE COUNT:	3	

DIMENSIONS	
WIDTH:	52"
HEIGHT:	13"

LIGHT SOURCE	
VOLTAGE:	120v

MOUNTING	
CANOPY:	9.25" Dia.
LEAD WIRE:	1 X 12"

SHIPPING	
CARTON LENGTH:	31.4
CARTON WIDTH:	12.2
CARTON HEIGHT:	13.9

Neo flush mount fan blends clean lines, aesthetic appeal, and practicality. Featuring a sleek wrapped fan blade design in Matte Black or Matte White to provide just the right balance of modern style. Ideal for interior spaces and covered outdoor areas, Neo incorporates integrated LED and DC motor technology to deliver excellent energy efficiency. Operated by the HIRO control or WiFi-compatible with the Hinkley app.

## **PRODUCT DETAILS:**

- Mounts flush on a surface
- Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
  United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
  Association Product Safety Standards.
- This product uses recyclable or limited packaging materials to help reduce waste.
- For more information on how to control your ceiling fan via the Hinkley Home Automation App, click here.
- · Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor
- WiFi compatible with included fan control
- Fan Control included, HIRO Control 6 Speed Reversing
- LED components carry a 5-year limited warranty



Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539

## NEO 52" LED SMART FAN

905452FMB-LDD

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS	STANDARD	
	HIGH SPEED	AVERAGE SPEED
Airflow	6677	4303
EnergyUse	36.6	25
EnergyCost	10	7
Efficiency	183	175
AMPS	0.48	0.27
RPMS	164	104



PHONE: (440) 653-5500

Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539